
Name of 
Researcher(s)

Email(s) Research Interests
On what gender/sexuality related topics are you 

seeking guest
speakers?

Seeking research collaboration? If so, for what topics 
and in what

ways?

Need support for 
topics/problems 

related to teaching 
Gender/Sexuality

Studies?
AJ Clauss aclauss@uwlax.edu Career success, leadership development in indigenous

communitees, decolonization
Amanda Goodenough agoodenough@uwlax.edu Campus Climate, hate/bias, etc.
Ariel Beaujot abeaujot@uwlax.edu Fashion,  masculinity, public

history, local history, midwest history
#MeToo #MeToo

Beth Boser bboser@uwlax.edu Rhetorics and media representations of motherhood, childbirth, 
mental health

Open to possibilities

Betsy Morgan bmorgan@uwlax.edu Gender similarities and differences psychological and biological 
traits

Blythe McConaughey bmcconaughey@uwlax.edu Gender Violence/Sexual Assault, Queer Theories Always able to present to classes about gender 
violence, intersectional feminism, LGBTQ studies, etc.

None yet

Carol Miller cmiller@uwlax.edu  Food, policy, agriculture
Cecilia Manrique cmanrique@uwlax.edu Immigration, women in Asia, Africa and the Middle East
Christa Kiersch ckiersch@uwlax.edu Women in leadership, management and HR and social justice, 

inclusive HR
Anthing in relationship to women in leadership, 

management and HR and social justic, inclusive HR
Leadership development and HR practice to support 

diversity and inclusion
Christine Hippert chippert@uwlax.edu Lived experiences of gender related

to community development, health, and food security,
Dena Huisamn dhuisman@uwlax.edu Sexual violence in interpersonal

communication, feminisl in daily talk
Social support, self-sufficiency program Support & social justice

Eileen Narcotta-Welp
enarcotta-welp@uwlax.edu

Cultural studies - Intersections of race, class, gender, and sexuality 
in

media representations of high

Open to ALL possiblities! Looking for community to 
discuss new and various feminist and queer

Evan Brody ebrody@uwlax.edu Mediated and discursive representations of the LGBTQ+ community Open to possibilities, especially
interested in mixed-methods collaboration

Grace Deason gdeason@uwlax.edu Women in politics, motherhood, gender and motivation Intimate partner violence Gender & the transition to parenthood, working with 
community samples (e.g., politics, parents)

Heidi Morrison hmorrison@uwlax.edu  Women and gender in the Middle East Women's rights, global International women's rights
Jodi Vandenberg-Daves jvandenberg-

daves@uwlax.edu
Gender, career development, and leadership; motherhood studies,

women's history
Justine Egner jegner@uwlax.edu Disability/illness, LGBTQ/Queer study
Kendra Whelan whelan.kendra@uwlax.edu All Anthropology/archaeology Mental health & gender
Laurie Cooper Stoll lcstoll@uwlax.edu Social inequalities in education, gendered violence, and fat studies Open to possibilities
Mahruq Khan mkhan@uwlax.edu Gender-based inequality in the refugee/immigrant experience, 

Islamophobia, religious feminism
Gender (in-)equality in the workplace / global 

economy, immigration, religious orgs
Open to possibilities

Marie Moeller mmoeller@uwlax.edu Medical documentation, gender fluidity, fat studies, embodied 
rhetorics, disability studies

Open to possibilities

Mark Chavalas mchavalas@uwlax.edu Women: Ancient Near East
Nicole Gullekson ngullekson@uwlax.edu Women in business / management / leadership Gender across culture in business Open to possibilities, women/culture/management
Ryan McKelley rmckelley@uwlax.edu Masculine gender socialization,

health consequences of restrictive masculine norms, positive
TGNC experiences with masculinities Beginning Fall 2020

Sara Docan-Morgan sdocan-morgan@uwlax.edu Sex identity, consent, intimate partner violence Sex identity, consent, intimate partner violence Open to possibilities
Terry Lilley tlilley@uwlax.edu 

Gendered violence, poverty, sex work, social movements, public 
policy

LGBTQQIAA Identities Sex work policy, gendered poverty

Uttara Manohar umanohar@uwlax.edu India, sexual assault, gender scripts Sexual assault scripts
Víctor M. Macías-
González

vmacias-gonzalez@uwlax.edu Latin American LGBTQ history, history of masculinity, transgender 
history

Transgender history

Yeonka Kim ykim@uwlax.edu Work-life interface, gender / diversity in organization Organization's work-family policy, diversity 
management

Anything related to the previous two sections

Zack Pfeifer zpfeifer@uwlax.edu Hazing, hypermasculinity, hyper feminitity, making belonging, Hyperfeminity, intersectionality Meaning making in singler-gender orgs
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